23 88,200 92,299 96,536 99,271 102,184
24 88,200 92,299 96,536 101,455 104,432

Step

Educational Lane

Mesa County Valley School District 51
Teacher/Counselor/Psychologist Salary Schedule

2025-26
Annual Salaries based on 188-day calendar

WORK YEAR - The standard teacher work year is one hundred and eighty-eight (188) days. 

EXTENDED CONTRACTS - Salary for a Covered Employee who is contracted for additional days not included within the standard 
teacher work year shall be determined by multiplying the Covered Employee’s per diem rate of pay by the number of actual